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Manufacturer Minimum Freight

Allied Moulded $100 $ 2500

Atkore’s Heritage Plastics $250
Pre-paid Fittings $ 2,500
10,00LBS PVC Conduit

Austin Enclosures  $150 $ 2000

Caddy

WBT

$250

$75

$1000 PPD

$7500

Champion Fiberglass $100
$35,000 Conduit,  

$10,000 Elbows & Fittings,  
$3,000 Strut & Channel Fittings

Dewalt $0 $500 Hand Tools /
$2000 Power Tools

L.H. Dottie $100 Call for Details

Emerson / EGS Group N/A $2000

Cadweld

Erico
Call for Details Call for Details

Federal Pacific N/A $1500

Irwin Tools $200 $250

Lake Shore Electric N/A Pre-paid & add

Littelfuse Call for Details Call for Details

Lenox Saw N/A $2000

Penn Aluminum Conduit 
 and EMT $250 $500 fittings  

3500 LBS Conduit

RAB Lighting N/A $1000

Southwire $1000 Call

Southwire Tools N/A $3000

TPI N/A $2500

INDIANA

** Terms are subject to change, please contact NCS to verify freight
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www.alliedmoulded.com

A complete line of Non-Metallic Electrical Boxes and Lamp Holders designed for the  
Electrical Contractor.

www.heritageplastics.com

Atkore’s Heritage Plastics are made in the USA to help meet your requirements for SCH 40 & SCH80 PVC 
Conduit and Fittings.

www.austinenclosures.com

Austin Electrical Enclosures manufactures a wide variety of NEMA, UL and CUL enclosures  
in aluminum, steel, galvanized steel, 304 stainless steel and 316 stainless steel. For  over 50 years, 
Austin has been meeting their customers’ enclosure needs with quality and efficiency. Austin offers 
hinged and bolt-on designs, push button and disconnect

www.championfiberglass.com

Champion Fiberglass is the electroindustry’s answer to heavy, costly conduit. Champion Fiberglass 
(RTRC) conduit offers all the strength and durability represented by other in-market solutions while 
also featuring a lower material cost and a lighter weight, contributing to considerable savings.

www.lhdottie.com

Fasteners, anchors, tools and specialty products for the electrical, plumbing, heating  
and air-conditioning industries.

www.emersonindustrial.com

APPLETON: Industrial Mall and Alum Enclosures, Plugs & Receptacles, Cord Reels, Distribution  
Equipment, Controls, Lighting Fixtures & Fittings - Standard & Hazardous Locations, Steel Boxes, 
Covers, Steel & Die Cast Fittings, LED Explosion proof fixtures.
CURLEE: Hazardous Location Enclosures.
MCGILL: Portable & Temporary Lighting, Cord Reels, Switches and Indicators.
O-Z GEDNEY: Steel Boxes, Conduit Fittings, Junction Boxes, Plugs & Receptacles.

www.nvent.com/
www.erico.com

CADDY: Fasteners Designed for Electrical and DataComm.
CADWELD: Exothermic Welding Systems for Grounding Applications.
ERICO: Surge Protection. 
           Galvanized and Copper-Bonded Ground Rods, Lightning Protection.
             Galvanized and Copper-Bonded Ground Rods, Lightning Protection.
WBT: Wire Basket Cable Tray.

www.federalpacific.com

Dry-Type Transformers – 600 Volt and Below Dry-Type Transformers, Medium Voltage Dry-Type Trans-
formers, Specialty Transformers: Gear packages, Including 5, 15, 25, 35 KV pad-mount  
and metal enclosed.

www.lake-shore-electric.com

Transfer Switches, Electric Connect Products, Power Distribution Switchgear for low voltage  
and medium voltage applications, and Control/PLC Cabinets to Utility Transformer Meeting Cabinets.

www.littelfuse.com

Fuses, Fuse Blocks, Fuse Accessories and Power Gard Services.
Arc Flash relays, Shock Block and other protective devices. SymCom Relays.

www.rabweb.com

RAB Lighting manufactures and sells a full line of Outdoor Lighting, Affordable LED  
products and Lighting Control Sensors. All RAB products are designed for ease of  
installation, durability and high quality standards.

www.pennconduit.com

Aluminum rigid conduit, EMT, couplings and elbows

www.stanleyblackanddecker.
com

DeWALT: Industrial Power Tools for todays tough job sites.
IRWIN: Hand Tools, Circular Saw Blades, and Vise Grips
LENOX: Full line of reciprocating blades, jig saw blades,  band saw and porta-and blades, hand tools 
and torches.

www.southwire.com

SOUTHWIRE: Building Wire, MC Cable, Flex, Liquid-Tight, Cord, Aluminum, Medium Voltage Cables, MC-
AP, Sim-Pull, Sim-Pull solutions and Fixture Whips.
SOUTHWIRE CABLE: Industrial portable cord, Rubber and TPE, SO, SJO, Welding, DLO, G, GGC, W, Bus 
Drop and other portable cords. Cord sets, temp lighting, work lights, temporary power boxes and other 
assembled products. Electronic Cable and IMSA cable. Specialty wire and cable for the communica-
tions and computer industry.
SOUTHWIRE TOOLS: Labor saving Cable Pullers, Tuggers and other Electricians tools.

www.tpicorp.com

Electric Infrared, Baseboard, Fan Forced Wall Heaters, Industrial Fans and Dock Lights.  
Bed Bug Busters.
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